
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-6895 Name: IFB 2017.11.MS for Speed Limit Signs, Furnish and
Install

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:12/18/2017 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:2/13/2018 2/13/2018

Enactment date: 2/13/2018 2018-67Enactment #:

Title: Update of 25 mph speed limit signage implementation and consideration of a resolution accepting the
recommendation of the Procurement Officer to award the Speed Limit Signs, Furnish and Install
contract to A.U.M. Construction, Inc., the lowest responsive and responsible bidder, in the amount of
$149,999.60, pursuant to Invitation for Bids (IFB) 2017.11.MS and Section 2-763 of the Procurement
Code entitled “Contract Award”.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-67, 2. Draft Agenda Memo - Speed Limit Signs, Furnish and Install, 3.
Draft Resolution  - Speed Limit Signs, Furnish and Install, 4. Tabulation of Bids IFB 2011.MS Speed
Limit Signs, Furnish and Install, 5. AUM Construction, Inc., 6. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Feb 13
2018 - Agenda Item J-1 - Update of 25 mph speed limit signage implementation and consideration of
a%2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission2/13/2018 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

