
TABULATION OF BIDS

IFB 2017.11.MS SPEED LIMIT SIGNS, FURNISH AND INSTALL

Item: Description:

Est. 

Qty:

Unit 

Price

Extended 

Amount: Unit Price

Extended 

Amount: Unit Price

Extended 

Amount: Unit Price

Extended 

Amount: Unit Price

Extended 

Amount: Unit Price

Extended 

Amount:

1
Furnish and 

install sign 

panels and post 

as shown in 

contract and 

specifications 158 913.00$ /ea 144,254.00$  1,000.50$  /ea 158,079.00$ 1,060.00$  /ea 167,480.00$  1,017.00$  /ea 160,686.00$  1,200.00$ /ea 189,600.00$  1,200.00$ /ea 189,600.00$  

2
Remove and 

deliver to 2800 

SW 72 Avenue, 

Miami, FL 

33128, existing 

speed limit signs 114 50.40$   /ea 5,745.60$      78.56$       /ea 8,955.84$     100.00$     /ea 11,400.00$    300.00$     /ea 34,200.00$    50.00$      /ea 5,700.00$      153.50$    /ea 17,499.00$    

TOTAL: $149,999.60 $167,034.84 $178,880.00 $194,886.00 $195,300.00 $207,099.00

ABC Construction, Inc. Metro Express, Inc.A.U.M Construction, Inc. Canyon Construction, Inc. Pabon Engineering, Inc.AGC Electric, Inc.


